

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pavement Repairs at Various Locations PROJECT NO.: HWY-OM-2018-37 ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Area 2 DATE ADVERTISED: Internet posting - January 25, 2018 BID OPENED: February 22, 2018 COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months				GRACE PACIFIC LLC		ROAD BUILDERS CORPORATION		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
401.0400	1-1/2" HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	10,000	SY	\$15.41	\$154,100.00	\$15.30	\$153,000.00	\$26.50	\$265,000.00	\$25.50	\$255,000.00
401.0500	3" HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	200	SY	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$34.60	\$6,920.00	\$37.50	\$7,500.00	\$62.00	\$12,400.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	100	SY	\$115.50	\$11,550.00	\$83.70	\$8,370.00	\$74.50	\$7,450.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00
414.0200	Shoulder Reconstruction	200	SY	\$232.00	\$46,400.00	\$284.40	\$56,880.00	\$214.50	\$42,900.00	\$335.00	\$67,000.00
604.0100	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover	10	EA	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
621.0100	Vehicle Counting and Classification System Sensor Replacement	6	EA	\$23,650.00	\$141,900.00	\$23,650.00	\$141,900.00	\$9,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$192,000.00
623.0100	Loop Detector Sensing Unit	12	EA	\$2,110.00	\$25,320.00	\$2,110.00	\$25,320.00	\$2,107.00	\$25,284.00	\$2,200.00	\$26,400.00
645.1000	Electronic Messsage Board (per day)	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
	Sum of All Items				\$395,370.00		\$399,530.00		\$407,135.00		\$586,400.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$15,634.00		\$15,693.00		\$17,080.00		\$18,850.00
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference				\$19,768.50		\$19,976.50		\$20,356.75		\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$359,967.50		\$363,860.50		\$369,698.25		\$567,550.00
	Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: May 15, 2018										